R AT E R M A N N
M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .
© 1999 - 2011 Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
3 FREE
ROLLS
3/4”
PTFE Tape
Part # TAPE-34
Valve
Leak
Check
Part # LC-1GAL
Promo Starts
November 5, 2011 and
Ends December 15, 2011
Oxygen Valve
CGA 540 Chlorine Valve
Inert Valve
CGA 580
Carbon Dioxide Valve
CGA 320
• Features
Diameter
Index
Safety
System
(DISS)
CGA con-
nections
• Designed
specifically
for high
integrity
gas appli-
cations
316L SS Diaphragm
Valves for Ultra High
Purity Gases
High Pressure Forged Brass Valve for DOT Cylinders
Sherwood Industrial Valves
Sherwood Replacement        Stainless Replacement       Industrial Replacement
Safeties Pt #                            Safeties Pt #                        Safety Reliefs
SHW-P625-19N9-28                    SHW-P6074S-25A-R                3000 psi –   Brass Safety Relief
SHW-P625-19N9-32                    SHW-P6074S-25B-R                3360 psi – Brass Safety Relief
SHW-P625-19N9-35                    SHW-P6074S-25C-R                3775 psi  – Brass Safety Relief
SHW-P625-19N9-38                    SHW-P6074S-25D-R                4000 psi – Brass Safety Relief
Replacement fusible plugs also available. Old cap style available upon request.
Call Customer Service for details.
Color-Coded Safeties
Part #                           Description
CGA 540 Oxygen Valves
SHW-GV54061-32           540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV54061-35           540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV54061-38           540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 4000 psi
SHW-GV54061-35-7        540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” 7-OS RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV54051-35           540 Oxygen Valve  1.125” UNF RD, 3775 psi
CGA 580 Inert Valves
SHW-GV58061-32           580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV58061-35           580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV58061-38           580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 4000 psi
SHW-GV58051-32           580 Inert Valve   1.25” UNF RD, 3360 psi
CGA 590 Industrial Air Valves
SHW-GV59061-32           590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV59061-35           590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV59061-38           590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 4000 psi
CGA 320 Carbon Dioxide Valves
SHW-GV32061-28           320 Carbon Dioxide Valve   3/4” NGT
SHW-GV32051-28           320 Carbon Dioxide Valve   1.125” UNF, RD, 3000 psi
SHW-GV32061-32-7        320 Carbon Dioxide Valve   3/4” 7-OS RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV32051-32           320 Carbon Dioxide Valve   1.125” UNF, RD, 3360 psi
CGA 326 Nitrous Oxide Valves
SHW-GV32661-32           326 Nitrous Oxide Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV32661-35           326 Nitrous Oxide Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
CGA 346 Breathing Air Valves
SHW-GV34661-32           346 Breathing Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV34661-38           346 Breathing Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
CGA 350 Hydrogen Valves
SHW-GV35065-32           350 Hydrogen Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi, 212˚ Fusible
SHW-GV35065-35           350 Hydrogen Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi, 212˚ Fusible
Chlorine Valves
SHW-1210X1-B1             Chlorine 3/4-14NGT CL-1 Standard Cylinder Valve
                                       158F Fuse Plug PTFE Packing
SHW-1210X1-B2              Chlorine 3/4-14NGT CL-2 Standard Cylinder Valve
                                       158F Fuse Plug PTFE Packing
SHW-1214X1-B1             Chlorine 3/4-14NGT CL-1 Standard Ton Container
                                       Valve PTFE Packing
SHW-1214X1-B2              Chlorine 3/4-14NGT CL-2 Standard Ton Container
                                       Valve PTFE Packing
Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc. To Order 1-800-264-7793 � Fax 1-800-264-7797 � To Web Store www.rmiorder.com
Stainless Steel Valves
6574
DISS
Series
316L Stainless Steel Diaphragm Valves
6674
Series
• Proven
leak-
tight diaphragm seal
for all specialty gas
 applications
6500
Series
Valve Promo
R AT E R M A N N
M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .
SHER WOOD
M A S T E R  D I S T R I B U T O R
2
FREE
Formula-8
PTFE
Paste
Part # OXY-PTFE-8& &
Replacement Safety Reliefs
for Sherwood Valves
Dust
Plugs
Oxygen
CGA-540
Part # HP-
WQP540PK100&
Pack of
100
Valve
Shrink
Wrap
Part # SW-
OFPK200
Pack of
200
&
Buy 100+ Valves* & Receive ALL These Items FREE
*Mix & Match Any Valve – case quantity 25 to a case
1 FREE
Gallon
now a
Call Us –We Have Many Chlorine Valves Available
One Coupon to a  Location.
Use Part # PV-VALVE-KIT
when ordering 100+ Valves*.
Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc. To Order 1-800-264-7793 � Fax 1-800-264-7797 � To Web Store www.rmiorder.com
Part #       Description
CST-S          Standard Siphon Tube, 53” OAL
CST-C         Standard Siphon Tube, 48” OAL
CST-C26     Standard Siphon Tube, 26” OAL
Siphon tubes are  constructed from 3/8” copper tube. Each tube is fitted with a
1/4” male NPT brass fitting for easy attachment to most brass valves on the
 market today. Standard length is 53” OAL to fit most 250-300 cu. ft.  cylinders. All
ends are cut at 45˚ angle to allow for unrestricted flow.
Stainless Steel siphon tubes are  available for higher purity gases.
Custom sizes are available upon request. Call Customer Service for details.
Pt # CST-C
Cylinder Siphon Tubes
Acetylene Valves
R AT E R M A N N
M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .
SHER WOOD
M A S T E R  D I S T R I B U T O R
SHERWOOD ACETYLENE VALVES
Part #               Description
Acetylene Valve MC
SHW-AVMC201  Acetylene Valve MC  3/8” NGT
Acetylene Valve B
SHW-AVB521     Acetylene Valve B   3/8” NGT
CGA 300 Acetylene Commercial Valve
SHW-GV30060   Acetylene Valve Commercial   3/4” NGT
CGA 510 Acetylene Valve P.O.L.
SHW-GV51060   Acetylene Valve CGA 510 P.O.L.   3/4” NGT
SHW-GV51080   Acetylene Valve CGA 510 P.O.L.   1” 11 1/2 NGT
Part #                         Description
SHW-GRPV34661-32    Residual Valve CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV34661-35    Residual Valve CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV34661-38    Residual Valve CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-32    Residual Valve CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-35    Residual Valve CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-38    Residual Valve CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-32    Residual Valve CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-35    Residual Valve CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-38    Residual Valve CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-32    Residual Valve CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-35    Residual Valve CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-38    Residual Valve CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-32    Residual Valve CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-35    Residual Valve CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-38    Residual Valve CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
Acetylene Valve MC
Packed Valve for “MC”
Cylinders up to
10 cubic feet capacity
Part # SHW-AVMC201
CGA 510
Acetylene Valve P.O.L.
Double O-Ring Valve
Part # SHW-GV51060
Acetylene Valve B
Packed Valve for “B”
Cylinders up to
40 cubic feet capacity
Part # SHW-AVB521
SHERWOOD MEDICAL VALVES – CHROME PLATED
Part #                                Description
CGA 540 Oxygen Valve
SHW-GVA54061-28              Chrome Valve CGA 540 Oxygen Valve
                                            3/4”, RD 3000 psi
SHW-GVA54061-35              Chrome Valve CGA 540 Oxygen Valve
                                            3/4”, RD 3775 psi
Medical Oxygen Post Valve
SHW-KVAB87054-32R          Medical Oxygen Valve   .75” UNF
SHW-KVAB87044F-32          Medical Oxygen Valve   .1/2” NGT
Medical Oxygen Post Valve with Toggle
SHW-KVAB87054-32RTG      Medical Oxygen with Toggle   .75” UNF
© 1999 - 2011 Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
Most
Common
Medical Oxygen Valves
Chrome
Plated
 Medical
Cylinder
Valves
contain all the
 features of
 standard
 cylinder valves
Chrome Plated
Pin-Index Valves
with toggle for
Medical Cylinders
with stainless steel
upper stem
CGA-540
Oxygen Valve
Sherwood Residual
Pressure Valve
for Various Gases
including Carbon Dioxide
& Medical Oxygen
Part # SHW-GRPV34661-32
Sherwood Residual Pressure Valves
Knowledge and Service
You Can Depend On!
Propane/Propylene
Cylinder
Valve
Part #
SHW-PVE3250R-435
SHERWOOD PROPANE/
PROPYLENE CYLINDER VALVE
Part # and Description
Propane/Propylene Cylinder Valve
SHW-PVE3250R-435
for Propane and Propylene Service